
Historic Aerial Photo Committee
Survey 

Committee Name Organization Phone E‐mail
XXX Lamere Hennessee  DNR‐MGS 410‐554‐5519 lhennessee@dnr.state.md.us

Maureen Kavanagh MHT ‐ MDP 410‐514‐7660 mkavanagh@mdp.state.md.us
Jon Chapman MET 410‐514‐7904 jchapman@dnr.state.md.us
Kenny Miller DOIT 410‐260‐4044 ken.miller@doit.state.md.us
James Watson MSA 410‐260‐6457 jamesw@mdsa.net
Rob Schoeberlein MSA 410‐260‐6447 robs@mdsa.net
Brad Davis MES 240‐786‐8443 bdavi@menv.com
Christine Alvey MSA 410‐260‐6438 christia@mdsa.net

XXX Eric Wilson Anne Arundel Co OPZ 410‐222‐7744 pzwils00@aacounty.org
Ed Papenfuse MSA 410‐260‐6401 edp@mdsa.net

XXX Jim Gillispic Johns Hopkins 410‐516‐8360 jeg@jhu.edu
Jen Chadwick‐Moore MHT‐MDP 410‐514‐7659 jchadwick‐moore@mdp.state.md.us

XXX Tim Baker MSA 410‐260‐6402 timb@mdsa.net
XXX Larry Swift MES 410‐729‐8936 lswif@menv.com

Carrie Grosch Howard Co DPZ 410‐313‐4420 cgrosch@howardcountymd.gov
Rob Slivinsky Howard Co GIS 410‐313‐3094 rslivinsky@howardcountymd.gov
Jeff Hobbs Howard Co Survey Div 410‐313‐6119 jhobbs@howardcountymd.gov

XXX Bill Orsinger Fox & Associates 301‐695‐0880 worsinger@foxassociatesinc.com
Lisa Lowe  DNR     410‐260‐8702 llowe@dnr.state.md.us
Stewart Bruce Washington College 410‐810‐7177 sbruce2@washcoll.edu
Eric Benson Calvert County TS 410‐5351600X2756 bensones@co.cal.md.us
Richard Richardson MSA 410‐260‐6407 richardr@mdsa.net

XXX Gretta Luedeke USDA‐FSA 443‐482‐2774 gretta.luedeke@md.usda.gov
Ted Cozmo MDP 410‐767‐6334 tcozmo@mdp.state.md.us
Michelle Guck USDA ‐ NRCS 443‐482‐2906 michelle.guck@md.usda.gov

XXX Jim Cannistra MDP jcannistra@mdp.state.md.us
XXX Erin Lesh MES elesh@menv.com

Patricia Gaynor MPA 410‐385‐4831 pgaynor@marylandports.com
XXX Justin Wilk MPA 410‐385‐4821 jwilk@marylandports.com

Tim Palmer MES tpalm@menv.com


